British Walking Federation

2024 PERMANENT TRAIL RE-REGISTRATION

			Club No:						
	Perma	anent Trail Details							
PT No	Permanent Trail contact details (if to be published)				Are details in BWF		Are details on BWF		
	Name	Address	Phone Number	E-Mail	Year	Yearbook		Website correct?	
					YES	NO	YES	NC	
					YES	NO	YES	NC	
					YES	NO	YES	N	
					YES	NO	YES	N	
					YES	NO	YES	N	
					YES	NO	YES	N	
					YES	NO	YES	N	
					YES	NO	YES	N	
	PT No	PT No	PT No (if to be publis	Permanent Trail Details Permanent Trail contact details (if to be published) Name Address Phone	Permanent Trail Details Permanent Trail contact details (if to be published) PT No Address Phone E-Mail	Permanent Trail Details A details (if to be published) A details BA details BA details (if to be published) PT No Name Address Phone Number E-Mail Year corr Image: Imag	Permanent Trail Cottact details (if to be published) Are details in BWF Yearbook correct? Name Address Phone Number E-Mail YES NO Image: Im	Permanent Trail Details Are details in BWF verton Added to be published) Are details in BWF verton Added to be published) Name Address Phone Number E-Mail YES NO YES Image: Second s	

British Walking Federation - 2024 PERMANENT TRAIL RE-REGISTRATION (continued)

Contact Information – Please note that all contact information provided overleaf will be published in the 2024 Events & Permanent Trails yearbook, on the BWF website and will be provided to the IVV & IVV-Europe for publishing on their websites.

The registering club accepts full responsibility for ensuring that these events meet current BWF standards as detailed in the BWF bylaws.

By returning this form to the BWF, I confirm that written consent has been received from the contacts named overleaf to their name, address, telephone number and e-mail address being published in the 2024 Events & Permanent Trails yearbook, on the BWF website and being supplied to the IVV & IVV-Europe and such written consent can be provided to the BWF if requested.

On behalf of the club named above, I consent to the BWF processing & publishing the contact details and permanent trail information previously provided to the BWF and detailed on this form.

Name:		Position in Club:	Date:						
Completed forms should be returned by Monday 31 st July 2023:									
By e-mail to:	registration@bwf-ivv.org.uk								
or by post to: BWF Registration, 116 Wykeham Road, Reading, Berkshire, RG6 1PL.									
The data provided on this form will be used by the BWF in order to process your application for re-registration of these permanent trails. The data will be retained by the BWF until 31 st December 2024 after which it will be securely destroyed.									